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Horse Racing Alberta 
Suite 720, 9707 - 110 Street 

Edmonton, Alberta 
_ _ TSK 2L9 

ESS RULFN'G 
) L .. ["_ 0 

MEETING: CENTURY DOWNS, BALZAC, ALBERTA, CANADA 

• • • I .J 

In the opinion of the Board of Judges, OWNER TRAINER DRIVER, AUTHORIZED 
1 

:.i 

AGENT, KELLY ORVIN HOERDT, PERM ADD: BEAUMONT, ALBERTA, CANADA, D.O.B. 

MARCH 20, 1966, did violate HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 458(q); a driver shall not _ 

make an overt kicking motion towards the horse before, during or after a race, while I .... 
driving "TEDDY HANOVER" in Race 4, Saturday, June 25, 2022. 

PENALTY: KELLY HOERDT is hereby FINED THE SUM OF THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS 

($300.00) (REPEAT OFFENSE). 

,, In accordance with HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 297(1), Fine to be paid within Ten . -. 
,1- (10) days . 
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